
Tor Jastrząb 25.08.2018
Avalon Extreme Race Day Cup #5 2018

RANKING SUBARU

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Napęd Poj.

cc Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 10 KALINOWSKI
Maciej

Subaru
Impreza
STi

AWD 2500+ 00:02:00.063
/ 1

00:02:00.637
/ 1

00:02:01.313
/ 1

00:02:02.689
/ 1

00:02:02.770
/ 1

00:02:02.866
/ 1

00:02:03.079
/ 1

00:02:03.104
/ 1

00:02:03.147
/ 1

00:02:03.213
/ 1

2 36 GIŻYŃSKI
Marek

Subaru
Impreza
STi

AWD 2500+ 00:02:04.860
/ 2

00:02:05.336
/ 2

00:02:06.455
/ 2

00:02:06.489
/ 2

00:02:06.719
/ 2

00:02:06.969
/ 2

00:02:09.408
/ 2

00:02:10.020
/ 2

00:02:10.227
/ 2

00:02:10.255
/ 2

3 75 MICHALSKI
Łukasz

Subaru
Impreza
STi

AWD 2500+ 00:02:09.229
/ 3

00:02:09.727
/ 3

00:02:12.048
/ 4

00:02:13.186
/ 4

00:02:13.408
/ 4

00:02:14.462
/ 4

00:02:16.302
/ 4

00:02:16.547
/ 4

00:02:16.827
/ 4

00:02:17.128
/ 4

4 73 GURGUL
Robert

Subaru
Forester AWD 2500+ 00:02:09.509

/ 4
00:02:10.556
/ 4

00:02:10.652
/ 3

00:02:10.974
/ 3

00:02:11.144
/ 3

00:02:11.308
/ 3

00:02:11.317
/ 3

00:02:11.839
/ 3

00:02:12.599
/ 3

00:02:13.007
/ 3

5 14 MICHALSKI
Marcin

Subaru
Legacy AWD 2500+ 00:02:10.459

/ 5
00:02:12.909
/ 5

00:02:14.124
/ 5

00:02:36.509
/ 6

6 25 INDUŁA
Artur

Subaru
Impreza AWD 2500+ 00:02:12.419

/ 6
00:02:13.037
/ 6

00:02:14.649
/ 6

00:02:15.369
/ 5

00:02:16.338
/ 5

00:02:16.368
/ 5

00:02:17.077
/ 5

00:02:18.270
/ 5

00:02:19.743
/ 5

00:02:20.688
/ 5
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